
ITEM # Description Wgt. Retail

WTAR3006 ARM, MOUNTING, W/ LOWER PIVOT ASSY 22 482$       

WTAR3007 ADJUSTMENT ASSY, UPPER MICRO ASSY 6 206$       

WTCP00704 BRACKET, WHEEL GUARD 1 36$         

WTEC01217 BRUSH CAP <1 2$           

WTEC01210 BRUSH, LEESON CA/CP MOTOR, EACH 10$         

WTCA00141 CAP, LEG, BB, EACH 1 1$           

WTCP00885 CAP, LEG, SB, 1 1/2", EA. 0 4$           

WTCP03010 CASTING, BASEBALL CHUTE / SPEED CNTRL 4 130$       

WTCP03020 CASTING, SOFTBALL CHUTE / SPEED CNTRL 4 135$       

WTCP00200 CHUTE, URETHANE, BASEBALL, CASEY PRO 1 10$         

WTCP03052 CHUTE, URETHANE, SOFTBALL (CA00212) 1 14$         

WTEC00399 CIRCUIT BREAKER, 28XQA1 10AMP <1 3$           

WTCA00015 CLAMP, HOSE, #5056, BASEBALL 0 1$           

WTCA00122 CLAMP, HOSE,#5072, SOFTBALL 1 1$           

WTEC02022 CORD, POWER, 110V, 16/3 X 6' 1 5$           

WTEC02019 CORD, POWER, 220V, 18/3 1 5$           

WTCP03000 FRAME, MOTOR MOUNTING, COMPLETE 15 102$       

WTAR0703 HANDLE, CASTED, THROWING HEAD 2 36$         

WTCP03022 HANDLE, LOWER MACRO, MALE (TRIPOD) 1 12$         

WTCP03035 HANDLE, RACHET, FEMALE 1 16$         

WTCP00803 HANDLE, RACHET,  FEMALE, HORIZONTAL/VERTICLE 1 8.00

WTAR0340 KNOB, MICRO  ADJUSTER, WITH LOCKTITE 1 13$         

WTEC80663-1 KNOB,  SPEED CONTROL #1 0 4$           

WTEC80663-2 KNOB,  SPEED CONTROL #2 0 4$           

WTLBL99001 LABEL, ATEC LOGO 0 1$           

WTLBL00534 LABEL, "CASEY PRO 3G" 0 1$           

WTLBL00241 LABEL, "# 2 " 0 1$           

WTLBL00242 LABEL, " #1 " 0 1$           

WTLBL00244 LABEL, SPEED/PITCH SETTING 0 1$           

WTLBL00238 LABEL, WARNING, ADULT SUPERVISION 0 2$           

WTCP00869 LEG SET, 3 EA., CASEY PRO BB, COMPLETE 25 166$       

WTAR0870 LEG, CASEY PRO BASEBALL, COMPLETE 8 55$         

WTAT0975 LEG EXTENSIONS, CRICKET, SET OF 3 158$       

WTBR99192 MANUAL, CASEY PRO 3-G TRAINING & OPERATION 0 3$           

WTAR2399 MOTOR, 220V (FOR EXPORTS) 10 256$       

WTAR0110 MOTOR, 110V 10 257$       

WTCP03005 PIVOT ANGLE ASSEMBLY 1 10$         

WTCA00851 RUE RING ( COTTER PIN) CADDY WHEEL ASSY 1$           

WTAR3040 SPEED CONTROL, 110V 2 125$       

WTAR3060 SPEED CONTROL, 220V 2 184$       

WTEC00341 STRAIN RELIEF, HEYCO #1214 (Small) 1$           

WTCP00876 TRIPOD & LEG ASSEMBLY, SB 137$       

WTAR0600 TRIPOD BASE, COMPLETE, BB 5 107$       

WTAR0849 WHEEL, BB, COMPLETE 10 193$       

WTAR0850 WHEEL, BB, SET OF 2 10 369$       

WTAR0087 WHEEL, SB, COMPLETE 10 198$       

WTAR0088 WHEEL, SB, SET OF 2 25 377$       

WTCP00810 WHEEL, TRANSPORT, SILVER 1 5$           

CASEY PRO 3G



ITEM # Description Wgt. Retail

WTAR0500 ARM, MOUNTING (CP00500) 8 100.00

WTCP00704 BRACKET, WHEEL GUARD 1 36.00

WTEC01217 BRUSH CAP <1 2.00

WTEC01210 BRUSH, LEESON CA/CP MOTOR, EACH 10.00

WTCA00141 CAP, LEG, BB, EACH 1 1.00

WTCP00885 CAP, LEG, SB, 1 1/2", EA. <1 4.50

WTCP00701 CASTING, BASEBALL CHUTE / SPEED CNTRL 4 95.00

WTCP00702 CASTING, SOFTBALL CHUTE / SPEED CNTRL 4 115.00

WTCP00200 CHUTE, URETHANE, BASEBALL, CASEY PRO 1 11.00

WTAR0212 CHUTE, URETHANE, SOFTBALL (CA00212) 1 25.00

WTEC00399 CIRCUIT BREAKER, 28XQA1 10AMP <1 3.00

WTCA00015 CLAMP, HOSE, #5056, BASEBALL <1 1.25

WTCA00122 CLAMP, HOSE,#5072, SOFTBALL <1 1.50

WTEC02022 CORD, POWER, 110V, 16/3 X 6' 1 4.75

WTEC02019 CORD, POWER, 220V, 18/3 1 5.00

WTCP00695 FRAME, MOTOR MOUNTING, COMPLETE 15 104.00

WTAR0703 HANDLE, THROWING HEAD 2 37.00

WTCP00803 HANDLE, RACHET,  FEMALE 1 8.00

WTAR0650 HANDLE, TRIPOD TIGHTENING 1 26.00

WTEC80663-1 KNOB,  SPEED CONTROL #1 <1 3.55

WTEC80663-2 KNOB,  SPEED CONTROL #2 <1 3.55

WTLBL99001 LABEL, ATEC LOGO <1 1.20

WTLBL90002 LABEL, "CASEY PRO" <1 1.75

WTLBL00241 LABEL, "# 2 " <1 1.00

WTLBL00242 LABEL, " #1 " <1 1.00

WTLBL00244 LABEL, SPEED/PITCH SETTING <1 1.20

WTLBL00238 LABEL, WARNING, ADULT SUPERVISION <1 2.00

WTCP00869 LEG SET, 3 EA., CASEY PRO BB, COMPLETE 25 166.00

WTAR0870 LEG, BASEBALL, COMPLETE 8 55.00

WTAT0975 LEG EXTENSIONS, CRICKET, SET OF 3 25 135.00

WTBR99021 MANUAL, CASEY PRO TRAINING & OPERATION 1 2.00

WTAR2399 MOTOR, 220V (FOR EXPORTS) 10 256.00

WTAR0110 MOTOR, 110V 10 257.00

WTAR0690 PIVOT ANGLE ASSEMBLY 1 29.50

WTCA00851 RUE RING ( COTTER PIN) CADDY WHEEL ASSY <1 1.00

WTAR0860 SPEED CONTROL, 110V 3 170.00

WTAR0865 SPEED CONTROL, 220V 3 182.00

WTEC00341 STRAIN RELIEF, HEYCO #1214 (Small) <1 1.00

WTCP00876 TRIPOD & LEG ASSEMBLY, SB 30 137.00

WTAR0600 TRIPOD BASE, COMPLETE, BB 7 107.00

WTAR0849 WHEEL, BB, COMPLETE 10 193.00

WTAR0850 WHEEL, BB, SET OF 2 20 369.00

WTAR0087 WHEEL, SB, COMPLETE 10 198.00

WTAR0088 WHEEL, SB, SET OF 2 20 377.00

WTCP00810 WHEEL, TRANSPORT, SILVER 1 5.00

CASEY PRO



ITEM # Description Id Wgt. Retail

WTAM082601 O RING - 1 #N/A

WTAM08100 ALL THREAD, CUP ROTATOR ARM, 3/8-24 X 19-1/4"- 2 5.76

WTAM TRANSPORT WHEEL 53 2 0.00

WTAM SCREW, #8-32 X 3/4" , BRAKE PAD MOUNTING - <1 0.00

WTAM08001 LEAD ARM - 7 33.25

WTAM08005X ELEVATION ASSEMBLY 28 4 18.30

WTAM08007-01 SHAFT, DRIVE 76 2 0.00

WTAM08009 BEARING, BRONZE, 4X815, MOUNTED 22 1 12.35

WTAM08010 BEARINGS, BALL, 1 3/8, R22ZZ - 1 5.60

WTAM08011 WRENCH, ALLEN, 5/32 - 1 0.35

WTAM08013 RACHET HANDLE, 3/8 DRIVE - 1 27.91

WTAM08014 SOCKET, 3/8 DRIVE, 13/16" DEEPWELL - 1 6.06

WTAM08015 EXTENSION, 3/8 DRIVE, 3"L - 1 6.30

WTAM08016 SPRING ASSSEMBLY 29 10 40.04

WTAM08017 WORM GEAR BASE 30 2 14.75

WTAM08019 SPRING BOSS ASSY 33 5 18.30

WTAM08020-TM LINKAGE WELDMENT 77 0.00

WTAM08021 LINKAGE WELDMENT 34 5 10.78

WTAM08022 TRAY, FEEDER ASSY 35 12 18.30

WTAM08024 FEEDER CUP 36 4 30.80

WTAM08026 JOINT, BALL, ROD ENDS - 1 18.30

WTAM08026 DRIVE WHEEL 78 18.30

WTAM08027A BALL STOP-INDEX 37 <1 0.00

WTAM08028 TRANSPORTATION AXLE 80 4 0.00

WTAM08030 KIT, TOOL, ARM MACHINE - 7 48.60

WTAM08047 PIVOT BUSHING, BRAKE 81 <1 0.00

WTAM08049 FRICTION BRAKE, ARM 82 0.00

WTAM08053 ELEVATION BRACKET, CARRIAGE 41 2 0.00

WTAM08055 BRONZE CABLE BUSHING 83 <1 0.00

WTAM08056 BUSHING, SHOULDER-CABLE 84 <1 0.00

WTAM08060 DRIVE COLLAR 85 0.00

WTAM08062 1/4" REC'T KEY 86 0.00

WTAM08065 CABLE, STRANDED 47 2 17.48

WTAM08066 BRAKE PAD, ARM MACHINE 88 1 46.79

WTAM08067 BRACKET, BRAKE WELDMENT 89 1 0.00

WTAM08068 RETAINING WASHER 90 <1 0.00

WTAM08070 ARM BRACKET ASSEMBLY 91 0.00

WTAM08075 PITCHING ARM ASSY 92-93 12 18.30

WTAM08075-01 ARM PLATE, SHORT 92 0.00

WTAM08075-02 ARM PLATE, LONG 93 0.00

WTAM08077 THROWING HAND 94 2 47.47

WTAM08077-03 GRIP, THROWING HAND, BLACK FOAM - 1 0.00

WTAM08082 BUSHING INSERT 95 <1 0.00

WTAM08092 PANEL, SIDE ASSY - 30 102.08

WTAM08097 TRAY-BALL ARM HOPPER WHLB 101 30 115.14

WTAM08098A FEEDEER DISH, AGITATOR PLATE 102 25 0.00

WTAM08099 LONG TROUGH WELDMENT 51 20 105.32

WTAM08200 TRANSPORTATION CART 25

WTBR99210 MANUAL, AT7600 ARM MACHINE - 1 3.17

WTEC00774 SWITCH, ON-OFF, WITH PLATE, 110 VOLTS - 1 11.31

WTEC00777 RECEPTACLE, SINGLE, 15 AMPS - 2 3.20

WTEC00800 MOTOR, GEAR. 110 VOLT 75 30 464.78

WTLBL00489 ATEC LOGO, 9" X 4.75" - <1 2.00

WTNB01214 NUT, RIVET NUT INSERT, 1/4-20, (SIDE PANEL INSERTS)- <1 1.13

WTNB03872 CAPSCREW,SBH, 1/4-20  X 1/2", BLK OXIDE (Side Panel Screws)- <1 0.57

ARM MACHINE



ITEM # Description Wgt. Retail

WTEC01212 BRUSH, MOTOR, SPECIALTY, 1 EA. <1 7.00

WTEC01217 BRUSH CAP <1 2.00

WTCA00141 CAP, LEG,  EACH <1 1.00

WTAR0131 CHUTE, URETHANE, BASEBALL (CA00131) 1 21.00

WTAR0212 CHUTE, URETHANE, SOFTBALL (CA00212) 1 25.00

WTEC00399 CIRCUIT BREAKER, 28XQA1 10AMP <1 3.00

WTCA00015 CLAMP, HOSE, #5056, BASEBALL <1 1.25

WTCA00122 CLAMP, HOSE,#5072, SOFTBALL <1 1.50

WTEC02022 CORD, POWER, 110V, 16/3 X 6' 1 4.75

WTEC02015 CORD, POWER, 18/3 1 4.00

WTAR0190 FRAME, MAIN, MOTOR MOUNTING,  (CA00190) 35 310.00

WTAR0127 GOOSENECK, COMPLETE, (CA00127) 30 330.00

WTCA00126 GRIP, BLACK FOAM <1 1.25

WTAR0124 HANDLE, FRICTION LOCKING (CA00125) 2 32.00

WTCA00128 HANDLE, LEG LOCKING, COMPLETE 4 41.00

WTCA00123 HANDLE, 'T' BOLT 1 4.00

WTEC80663-1 KNOB,  SPEED CONTROL #1 0 3.55

WTEC80663-2 KNOB,  SPEED CONTROL #2 0 3.55

WTLBL80865 LABEL,  "CASEY" 0 1.00

WTLBL00241 LABEL, " 1 " 0 1.00

WTLBL00242 LABEL, " 2 " 0 1.00

WTLBL00237 LABEL, " PITCH/SPEED SETTING " 0 2.00

WTLBL99001 LABEL, ATEC LOGO 0 1.20

WTAR0139 LEG, BASEBALL, COMPLETE, 1 ONLY 1" x 52" 8 50.00

WTCA80613 LEG, BASEBALL, COMPLETE, SET OF 3 25 113.00

WTAR0149 LEG, SOFTBALL, COMPLETE, 1 ONLY 8 53.00

WTAR0215 LEF SOFTBALL COMPLETE SET OF 3 12 135.00

WTAR0210 LOOP HANDLE, FEED CHUTE, SB, (CA00209) 4 32.00

WTAR0130 LOOP HANDLE, FEED CHUTE, BB, (CA00130) 4 142.00

WTCA80614 MANUAL 0 2.50

WTAR0010 MOTOR, 110 VOLT (90VDC) 10 203.00

WTAR2399 MOTOR, 220 VDC (FOR EXPORTS) 10 257.00

WTAR0121 PLATE, HINGE W/ PIN, & TEE HANDLE, GREEN 5 72.00

WTCA00851 RUE RING ( COTTER PIN) CADDY WHEEL ASSY 1.00

WTAR0011 SPEED CONTROL, 110V  3 170.00

WTAR3581 SPEED CONTROL, 220 V  (FOR EXPORT) 3 201.00

WTCA00002 WASHER, FRICTION 1 20.00

WTAR8140 WHEEL, 8" CADDY, WHITE  HUB, SET OF 2 4 19.00

WTAR0849 WHEEL, BB, COMPLETE 10 193.00

WTAR0850 WHEEL, BB, SET OF 2 10 369.00

WTAR0087 WHEEL, SB, COMPLETE 10 198.00

WTAR0088 WHEEL, SB, SET OF 2 25 377.00

CASEY



ITEM # Description Wgt. Retail

WTCM00104 BRACKET, LOWER PIVOT 3 30.00

WTEC01212 BRUSH, MOTOR, SPECIALTY <1 6.83

WTEC01217 BRUSH CAP <1 2.00

WTCM00107 BUSHING, PIVOT, WITH FLANGE 1 9.00

WTCM00106 SLEEVE, SPLINDLE, THROWING HEAD, STRAIGHT 1 19.50

WTCA00141 CAP, LEG, BB, EACH 1 1.00

WTCP00885 CAP, LEG, SB, 1 1/2", EA. 0 4.50

WTCM00140 CHUTE RETAINER, BB 3 97.00

WTCM00142 CHUTE RETAINER, SB 4 105.00

WTCM00121 CHUTE, BASEBALL 1 43.00

WTCM00122 CHUTE, SOFTBALL 1 54.50

WTEC02015 CORD, POWER, 18/3 1 4.00

WTCM00101 FRAME, MAIN ASSEMBLY 10 78.00

WTCM00136 HANDLE, AXIS CABINET 1 24.00

WTCM00137 HANDLE, AXIS CHUTE 1 25.00

WTCM00113 HANDLE, PIVOT 38.00

WTCP00803 HANDLE, RACHET, FEMALE 8.00

WTCM00118 HANDLE, RACHET, MALE 6.00

WTHS04891A KNOB,  W/ BOLT, CHUTE RETAINER 1.00

WTEC80663 KNOB,  SPEED CONTROL 0 4.00

WTLBL99001 LABEL, ATEC LOGO 0 1.20

WTLBL00391 LABEL, AXIS LOGO 3.00

WTLBL00392 LABEL, PAD POSITION 1.00

WTLBL00390 LABEL, SAFETY & USE 1.15

WTCP00869 LEG SET, 3 EA.,BB, COMPLETE 25 166.00

WTAR0870 LEG,  BASEBALL, COMPLETE 8 55.00

WTCM00119 CAP, END <1 1.00

WTCM00103 NUT, SPINDLE, THROWING HEAD <1 18.00

WTBR99065 MANUAL, AXIS 1.50

WTAR0120 MOTOR, 1/4 HP, 110 VOLT DC 7 209.00

WTAR0208 MOTOR, 1/4 HP, 220 VOLT DC 7 270.00

WTCM00108 PIVOT ARM 10 92.00

WTCM00109 PIVOT STOP 7.50

WTCM00110 SHROUD, WHEEL 2 28.50

WTAR0129 SPEED CONTROL W/ DIGITAL DISPLAY, 110V 2 157.50

WTAR0211 SPEED CONTROL W/ DIGITAL DISPLAY, 220V 2 175.50

WTCM00102 SPINDLE, THROWING HEAD 2 52.00

WTCP00876 TRIPOD & LEG ASSEMBLY, SB 137.00

WTAR0600 TRIPOD BASE, COMPLETE, BB 5 107.00

WTAR0305 V- PAD ASSEMBLY, BRACKET AND PAD 5 79.00

WTCM00305 V -PAD, URETHANE PAD ONLY, AXIS, 2 PIECE 3 32.00

WTCM00306 BRACKET, MOUNTING, FOR V-PAD, (BRACKET ONLY) 2 33.00

WTCM00115 WASHER, FRICTION 11.00

WTAR0111 WHEEL, COMPLETE, BB 12 212.00

AXIS



ITEM # Description Wgt. Retail

WTEC01212 BRUSH, MOTOR, SPECIALTY, 1 EA. <1 7.00

WTEC01217 BRUSH CAP <1 2.00

WTCA00141 CAP, LEG,  EACH 1 1.00

WTPH04263 CHUTE, BASEBALL 4 280.00

WTPH04263A CHUTE, SOFTBALL 4 288.00

WTAR0070 CORD, POWER, 110V 1 42.50

WTHU00054 DISC, ALUMINUM 2 68.00

WTAR9005 ELEVATION CONTROL ASSY, HANDLE & BASE 2 71.50

WTAR8741 FLEX PAD, 13 3/4", SET OF 2 3 88.00

WTPH03763 FRAME, MAIN, COMPLETE 45 146.00

WTAR0650 HANDLE, TRIPOD TIGHTENING 1 26.00

WTRM00604 HINGE PLATE, LEFT/RIGHT, UNIVERSAL 1 7.00

WTCP00870 LEG, BASEBALL, EA. 6 50.00

WTCP00869 LEG SET, 3 EA., BASEBALL, COMPLETE 25 166.00

WTRM02026 KNOB, SPEED DIAL <1 1..25

WTAR4335 LEG, SOFTBALL, EA. 6 41.00

WTAR3843 LEG, SOFTBALL, SET OF 3 18 98.00

WTAR4309 MANDREL & FLANGE ASSY 4 158.50

WTBR97010 MANUAL, OPERATORS 3.00

WTAR4566 MOTOR & FLANGE ASSEMBLY, 110V 10 242.50

WTPH04341 MOTOR & FLANGE ASSEMBLY, 220 V 10 181.44

WTPH04262 RIM GUARD 6 132.00

WTCA00851 RUE RING ( COTTER PIN) CADDY WHEEL ASSY 1.00

WTRM90022 SPACER, PLASTIC, BASEBALL SPACER 1 3.00

WTPH03860 SPACER, BASEBALL, NYLON 1 9.00

WTAR0344 SPEED CONTROL ASSEMBLY, 110V 4 143.00

WTAR8142 SPEED CONTROL ASSEMBLY, 220V 4 144.00

WTAR2421 SPEED CONTROL BOARD, 110V 1 66.00

WTAR2420 SPEED CONTROL HOUSING, 110V, w/BREAKER 2 39.00

WTRM02026 SPEED CONTROL KNOB 1 1.25

WTRM03950 POP UP CONTROL THUMB SCREW, 3/8"-24 X 1-3/8" <1 4.00

WTNB03092 NUT, SELF LOCKING 3/8" -24 (FOR POP UP-THUMB SCREW)<1 1.00

WTRM03752 TRIPOD ASSY., UNIVERSAL, COMPLETE 7 127.00

WTRM03518 UNIVERSAL JOINT ASSY - BB/SB 1 66.40

WTAR4561 WHEEL, TRANSPORT, 10", SET OF 2 3 28.50

WTPH04261 YOKE, FRAME SUPPORT 10 146.00

POWER HUMMER



ITEM # Description Wgt. Retail

WTRM03084 BATTERY  CASE, 12V  (NO BATTERY) 5 101.00

WTAT0864 BATTERY, 12 VOLT, W/O CASE  (RM/HS) 28 121.00

WTAT2005 CHARGER, 12 VOLT, COMPLETE 6 73.00

WTEC01212 BRUSH, MOTOR, SPECIALTY <1 8.00

WTEC01217 BRUSH CAP <1 2.00

WTRM00643 CAP, LEG, 1", EACH 1 1.00

WTRM80950 CHUTE ASSEMBLY, BB, COMPLETE 7 155.00

WTRM80960 CHUTE ASSEMBLY, SB COMPLETE 7 155.00

WTEC00742 CIRCUIT BREAKER, 12 AMP  (For 12V) <1 2.00

WTEC00842 CIRCUIT BREAKER, 5 AMP 1 2.00

WTRM02026 KNOB, SPEED DIAL <1 1.25

WTAR0070 CORD, POWER, 110V 1 42.50

WTAR2080 CORD, POWER, 12 VOLT (RM / HS) 1 12.50

WTEC02019 CORD, POWER, 220V, 18/3 1 5.00

WTRM90018 DISC, ALUMINUM, 12" DIAMETER 2 53.50

WTAR9005 ELEVATION CONTROL ASSY, HANDLE & BASE PLATE 2 71.50

WTAR9019 FLEX PAD, ROOKIE, SET OF 2 2 56.50

WTRM90006 FRAME, POWER (R12) 30 90.00

WTCA00126 GRIP, BLACK FOAM 1 1.25

WTRM90013 GUARD, RIM, BB, COMPLETE 6 110.00

WTRM90014 GUARD, RIM, SB, COMPLETE 6 111.00

WTAR0650 HANDLE, TRIPOD TIGHTENING 1 26.00

WTRM03083RP HARNESS & PLUG ASSY., 12 V. BATTERY CASE 1 80.00

WTRM00604 HINGE PLATE, LEFT/RIGHT UNIVERSAL 1 7.00

WTAR2015 LEG, BASEBALL, COMPLETE 3 44.00

WTRM80638 LEG, BASEBALL, SET OF 3,  36 1/2" 9 97.00

WTAR2014 LEG, SOFTBALL, COMPLETE 3 40.00

WTAR2016 LEG, SOFTBALL, SET OF 3, 27" 4 82.00

WTRM90008 LOCK PLATE ASSEMBLY 1 30.00

WTAR9017 MANDREL & FLANGE 9 158.50

WTBR99040 MANUAL <1 3.00

WTAR9015 MOTOR & FLANGE ASSY, 110V 9 198.00

WTAR9030 MOTOR, & FLANGE ASSEMBLY, 12V 9 195.00

WTAR2398 MOTOR, & FLANGE ASSEMBLY, 220V 9 202.00

WTCA00851 RUE RING ( COTTER PIN) CADDY WHEEL ASSY 1.00

WTRM90020 SHAFT WASHER, ALUMINUM 1 3.00

WTRM90022 SPACER, PLASTIC, BASEBALL SPACER 1 3.20

WTRM08290 SPACER, URETHANE, ELEVATION TENSION <1 1.80

WTAR0345 SPEED CONTROL ASSEMBLY, 110V 4 138.00

WTAR3360 SPEED CONTROL ASSEMBLY, 12V 4 158.50

WTAR8142 SPEED CONTROL ASSEMBLY, 220V 4 144.50

WTAR2021 SPEED CONTROL BOARD, 110V 1 76.00

WTAR9201 SPEED CONTROL BOARD, 12V 4 61.25

WTAR2023 SPEED CONTROL BOARD, 220V 4 78.00

WTAR2020 SPEED CONTROL HOUSING, 110V, w/BREAKER 2 39.00

WTAR2019 SPEED CONTROL HOUSING, 12V, w/BREAKER 2 38.50

WTAR0140 SPEED CONTROL HOUSING, 220V, w/BREAKER 2 39.00

WTRM02026 SPEED CONTROL KNOB 1 1.25

WTEC00343 STRAIN RELEIF, SPEED CONTROL POWER CORD GROMMET 1 1.00

WTRM03950 POP UP CONTROL THUMB SCREW, 3/8"-24 X 1-3/8" <1 4.00

WTNB03092 NUT, SELF LOCKING 3/8" -24 (FOR POP UP-THUMB SCREW) <1 1.00

WTRM03752 TRIPOD ASSY., UNIVERSAL, COMPLETE 7 127.00

WTRM90021 UNIVERSAL JOINT ASSY - BASEBALL 1 47.50

WTRM03518 UNIVERSAL JOINT ASSY - SOFTBALL 1 66.50

WTAR8140 WHEEL, 8" CADDY, SET OF TWO. 2 19.00

WTRM90005 YOKE COMPLETE , ROOKIE 8 143.00

ROOKIE AT9098, AT050, AT8618, AT0502



ITEM # Description Wgt. Retail

WTEC01217 BRUSH CAP, CASEY MOTOR <1 2.00

WTEC01212 BRUSH, MOTOR, SPECIALTY <1 7.00

WTRM00643 CAP, LEG, 1", EACH 1 1.00

WTAR0147 CHUTE, BALL FEED 1 20.00

WTEC00399 CIRCUIT BREAKER, 28XQA1 10AMP <1 2.75

WTCA00122 CLAMP, HOSE,#5072, SOFTBALL <1 1.50

WTEC02022 CORD, POWER, 110V, 16/3 X 6' 1 4.75

WTAR0436 FORK, RETAINER, ELEVATION CONTROL, WITH BOLT 0 11.00

WTC200505 FRAME, MAIN, Casey 2 -360 25 120.00

WTEC80663 KNOB,  SPEED CONTROL 0 4.00

WTLBL00309 LABEL, CASEY 2 LOGO 0 1.00

WTLBL00240 LABEL, PAD POSITION 0 1.50

WTLBL00238 LABEL, WARNING, ADULT SUPERVISION 0 2.00

WTCP00875A LEG, CASEY 2 - 360 3 22.00

WTAR0010 MOTOR, 110 VOLT (90VDC) 10 203.00

WTBR99035 MANUAL, CASEY 2, 360 <1 3.00

WTAR2399 MOTOR, 220 VDC (FOR EXPORTS) 10 256.00

WTAR0350 PINCH PAD, URETHANE PAD W/HDWR 2 38.00

WTAR0352 PINCH PAD, URETHANE & BRACKET W/HDWR 4 103.00

WTAR0150 SPEED CONTROL, 110V, W/ DIGITAL READOUT 4 225.00

WTAR0209 SPEED CONTROL, 220V - WITHOUT DIGITAL READOUT 4 162.00

WTRM03752 TRIPOD ASSY., UNIVERSAL, COMPLETE 7 127.00

WTAR0650 HANDLE, TRIPOD TIGHTENING 1 26.00

WTAR0435 T-HANDLE, HIGH-LOW ADJUST , W/ BOLT 2 17.00

WTAR0111 WHEEL, COMPLETE, BB 12 212.00

CASEY 2 -360 W / DIGITAL READOUT



ITEM # Description Wgt. Retail

WTC200431 BRACKET, LEG MOUNTING 4 56.00

WTC200329 BRACKET, V-PAD MOUNTING 4 46.50

WTEC01217 BRUSH CAP, CASEY MOTOR <1 2.00

WTEC01212 BRUSH, MOTOR, SPECIALTY <1 7.00

WTCA00141 CAP, LEG,  EACH 1 1.00

WTAR0147 CHUTE, BALL FEED 1 20.00

WTEC00399 CIRCUIT BREAKER, 28XQA1 10AMP <1 2.75

WTCA00122 CLAMP, HOSE,#5072, SOFTBALL <1 1.50

WTEC02022 CORD, POWER, 110V, 16/3 X 6' 1 4.75

WTAR0436 FORK, RETAINER, ELEVATION CONTROL, WITH BOLT 0 11.00

WTAR0145 FRAME, MAIN 25 289.00

WTEC80663 KNOB,  SPEED CONTROL 0 4.00

WTLBL00309 LABEL, CASEY 2 LOGO 0 1.00

WTLBL00240 LABEL, PAD POSITION 0 1.50

WTLBL00238 LABEL, WARNING, ADULT SUPERVISION 0 2.00

WTAR0871 LEG, 1" X 27" COMPLETE 6 36.00

WTAR2870 LEGS, SET OF 3, COMPLETE 6 83.50

WTBR99041 MANUAL 1 3.00

WTAR0010 MOTOR, 110 VOLT (90VDC) 10 203.00

WTAR2399 MOTOR, 220 VDC (FOR EXPORTS) 10 256.00

WTAR0350 PINCH PAD, URETHANE PAD W/HDWR 2 38.00

WTAR0352 PINCH PAD, URETHANE & BRACKET W/HDWR 4 103.00

WTAR0146 SPEED CONTROL, 110V 4 134.00

WTAR0209 SPEED CONTROL, 220V 4 162.00

WTAR0435 T-HANDLE, HIGH-LOW ADJUST , W/ BOLT 2 17.00

WTAR0111 WHEEL, COMPLETE, BB 12 212.00

ITEM # Description Wgt Retail

WTNB03870 CAPSCREW,SBH, 1/2-13 X 1-3/4", ZP, GR.5 3.00

WTRM00643 CAP, LEG, 1", EACH 1.00

WTAIR10027 CHUTE, BALL FEED, 27.00

WTAIR10028 CHUTE, BALL FEED, SB 11 & 12" 31.00

WTEC02018 CORD,POWER,18/3, FOR UNITS WITH DIGITAL DISPLAY 1.70

WTEC02022 CORD, POWER, 110 VOLT, DROP IN SPEED CONTROL MODEL 4.75

WTAR0550 DIGITAL DISPLAY, LCD, 110 VAC 176.00

WTCJ00765 FRAME, MAIN 35.00

WTAR0605 HANDLE, CARRY, w/GRIP & HRDW. 5.50

WTAIR00108 HANDLE, RACHET, BLACK 8.00

WTEC80663 KNOB. SPEED CONTROL 4.00

WTRM80638 LEG, BASEBALL, SET OF 3,  36 1/2" 9 97.00

WTBR98011 MANUAL, OPERATION, CJ WITH DIGITAL DISPLAY 2.00

WTBR99184 MANUAL, CASEY JR. COMBO, DROP IN CONTROL 3.00

WTAR0510 MOTOR, 110 VDC REPLACEMENT, DIGITAL DISPLAY MODEL 348.00

WTAR0514 MOTOR, 110 VDC,  REPLACEMENT, DROP IN CONTROL MODEL 163.00

WTCJ00735 PAD, NYLON, 3.5x1.5x.062 2.25

WTAR0520 PINCH PAD, BRACKET ASSY, COMPLETE W/ HARDWARE 83.00

WTAR0529 PINCH PAD URETHANE ONLY,  W/HARDWARE 30.00

WTAR0543 INHIBITOR PLUG, LCD DISPLAY TO SPEED CONTROL 22.00

WTAR0541 POTENTIOMETER ASSEMBLY, DIGITAL DISPLAY MODEL 36.00

WTCJ00700 SNAP BOTTON, LEG BUTTON 1.00

WTAR0540 SPEED CONTROL, 110V, DIGITAL DISPLAY MODEL 240.50

WTAR0580 SPEED CONTROL, 110V, DROP IN MODEL 136.50

WTCJ00740 SPRING, TENSION, ELEVATION CONTROL 5.50

WTMC00132 STRAIN RELIEF, HEYCO, 1200 1.75

WTEC00755 SWITCH, ON / OFF, DIGITAL DISPLAY MODEL 9.00

WTCJ00560 TRIPOD BASE, GREEN 61.00

WTAR0601 TRIPOD MOUNTING PLATE, w/HRDW 35.00

WTNB05024 WASHER, NYLON, FLAT. 1/2", ELEVATION ASSY 1.00

WTAR0515 WHEEL, CJ 186.00

CASEY 2

CASEY JR. COMBO



ITEM # Description Wgt. Retail

WTAR6004 SPEED CONTROL, 110 VOLT 1 67.25

WTEC06011 FUSE, POWER STREAK <1 3.50

WTEC06012 CONTROL KNOB <1 3.70

WTHS06000 PINCH PAD AND BRACKET 2 22.50

WTHS06001 WHEEL COVER 2 5.25

WTAR6002 MOTOR, REPLACEMENT, 110 VOLTS 8 102.00

WTAR6003 WHEEL, REPLACEMENT 3 31.00

WTHS06004 LEG, POWER STREAK 2 23.00

WTHS06005 CHUTE, BASEBALL 2 4.30

WTHS06006 CHUTE, SOFTBALL 2 5.50

WTHS06007 CHUTE RETAINER, BASEBALL 1 2.75

WTHS06008 CHUTE RETAINER, SOFTBALL 1 3.25

WTHS06009 MOTOR HOUSING 2 3.75

WTCA00141 CAP, LEG,  EACH 1 1.00

ITEM # Description Wgt. Retail

WTEC04300 POWER SUPPLY, JET MACHINE, 110 VOLT 3 18.00

WTEC04301 KNOB, JET MACHINE 1 4.25

WTJT04321 MOTOR COVER 2 4.50

WTJT04322 TRIPOD BASE, W/ROLL PINS 2 2.00

WTJT04320 LEG CAP, JET <1 1.00

ITEM # Description Wgt. Retail

WTAR9050 BASKET, BB, FOR USE w/CASEY PRO & CASEY 4 155.00

WTAR9057 BASKET, SB, FOR USE w/CASEY PRO & CASEY 4 192.00

WTAR8042 BASKET, BB/SB, FOR USE w/POWER HUMMER 4 246.00

WTAR8040 BASKET, BB/SB, FOR USE w/ROOKIE 4 217.00

WTAT9043 BATTERY ASSY,12 VOLT  W/ CASE & CHARGER 10 120.25

WTRM00643 CAP, LEG, 1", EACH 1 1.00

WTST20300ZRDCHUTE, SOFT TOSS, W / CHAIN, 2 PIECE 30 62.00

WTEC80664 CIRCUIT BREAKER, 02 AMP 0 9.00

WTEC02022 CORD, POWER, 16/3 4.75

WTAR0245 EXTENSION POLE W/T-HANDLE, 22" LONG 7 58.00

WTST90037 FLIPPER ARM ASSY, COMPLETE (ST71A) 4 68.00

WTAR0650 HANDLE, TRIPOD TIGHTENING 1 25.00

WTST20302ZRDL BRACE & LEGS, SOFT TOSS, PDR 4 33.00

WTST90044 MANUAL 0.3 3.00

WTAR8052 MOTOR ASSEMBLY, W/ CASE, COMPLETE, 12V 6 237.50

WTAR3777 MOTOR ASSEMBLY, W/ CASE, COMPLETE, 220V 6 231.50

WTAR9047 MOTOR ASSEMBLY,W/CASE, COMPLETE 110V 6 197.00

WTAR0248 MOTOR HOUSING, 110V, BLACK 1 25.00

WTAR0250 MOTOR HOUSING, 12V, BLACK 1 26.00

WTAR0249 MOTOR HOUSING, 220V, BLACK 1 26.00

WTAR8079 MOTOR, W/MOTOR ARM, 110V 0 113.00

WTAR8078 MOTOR, W/MOTOR ARM, 12V 0 136.00

WTAR8080 MOTOR, W/MOTOR ARM, 220V 0 127.20

WTST80801 CORD, POWER, 12V, W/ LIGHTER PLUG 1 4.50

WTST00626 SWITCH, ON/OFF, CURVE, #1A823 0 2.75

WTST20301ZRDTRIPOD, SOFT TOSS, W/HANDLE, PDR 6 19.50

Power Streak

Jet

SOFT TOSS



ITEM # Description ID Wgt. Retail

WTAR5010 WHEEL, COMPLETE E 10 220.00

WTAR5100 MOTOR, REPLACEMENT, 110 VOLTS B 10 456.00

ITEM # Description ID Wgt. Retail

WTRM03084 BATTERY  CASE, 12V  (NO BATTERY) 5 101.00

WTAT0864 BATTERY, 12 VOLT, W/O CASE  (RM/HS) 28 121.25

WTAT2005 CHARGER, 12 VOLT, COMPLETE 6 72.75

WTHS90021 CHUTE, BALL FEED, BASEBALL 2 5.00

WTHS90046 CHUTE, BALL FEED, SOFTBALL 2 18.00

WTEC00742 CIRCUIT BREAKER, 12 AMP  (For 12V) <1 2.00

WTEC00842 CIRCUIT BREAKER, 5 AMP 1 2.00

WTEC02018 CORD, POWER, 110 VOLT 1 1.70

WTAR2080 CORD, POWER, 12 VOLT 1 12.50

WTHS90045 CRADLE ASSEMBLY 4 9.00

WTHS90091 GASKET, THROWING HEAD TO TRIPOD, BASEBALL 1 1.00

WTHS00096 GASKET, THROWING HEAD TO TRIPOD, Softball 1 2.00

WTAR9012 HOUSING, BARREL, BASEBALL 2 24.25

WTAR9011 HOUSING, BARREL, SOFTBALL 2 25.25

WTHS90041 KNOB, SPEED CONTROL 1 4.00

WTHS90043 KNOB, TIGHTENING 0.3 3.00

WTBR99161 MANUAL, BASEBALL 0.1 2.50

WTBR99162 MANUAL, SOFTBALL 0.1 2.00

WTAR9056 MOTOR ASSEMBLY,W/TERMINALS, 110V 6 95.00

WTAR9200 MOTOR ASSEMBLY,W/TERMINALS, 12V 6 100.00

WTAR9300 MOTOR ASSEMBLY,W/TERMINALS, 220V (EXPORT) 6 133.00

WTAR9051 MOTOR COVER ASSY.WITH SPEED CONTROL,110V 5 97.00

WTAR9251 MOTOR COVER ASSY.WITH SPEED CONTROL,12V 5 108.00

WTAR9351 MOTOR COVER ASSY.WITH SPEED CONTROL,220V 5 117.00

WTAR9001 MOTOR COVER, COVER ONLY 1 42.00

WTAR9009 PLATE, MOTOR HOUSING, BASEBALL 1.5 20.00

WTAR9010 PLATE, MOTOR HOUSING, SOFTBALL 1.5 20.00

WTAR9007 SPEED CONTROL ASS.,W/O KNOB, 110V 2 59.00

WTAR9202 SPEED CONTROL ASS.,W/O KNOB, 12V 2 87.00

WTAR9301 SPEED CONTROL ASS.,W/O KNOB, 220V (EXPORT) 2 78.00

WTCJ00700 SNAP BUTTON, LEG 1 1.00

WTHS90055 TRIPOD, COMPLETE, w/LEGS, BASEBALL 9 36.00

WTAR9150 TRIPOD, COMPLETE, w/LEGS, SOFTBALL 8 33.00

WTAR9024 WHEEL,  COMPLETE 4 27.50

RADIUS 270

HITTING STREAK



ITEM # Description Retail

PRO SINGLE TEE, OCTAGON BASE (AT0180)

WTBB80179    INSERT (MIDDLE) 17.50

WTBB80765    STEM (TOP) 15.50

TUFFY SINGLE TEE (AT7375)

WTBB00880    BASE (BOTTOM) 33.00

WTBB00881    INSERT (MIDDLE) 8.00

WTBB00882    STEM (TOP) 9.50

TUFFY MULTI TEE (AT7377)

WTBB00883    BASE (BOTTOM) 60.50

WTBB00881    INSERT (MIDDLE) 8.00

WTBB00882    STEM (TOP) 9.50

ATEC VARSITY TEE (AT7028)

WTAT0909    INSERT (MIDDLE) 5.50

WTAT0910    STEM (TOP) 4.00

ITEM # Description Retail

WTPNT90001 FRAME, SIDE, UPPER, w/HOOK (A) 9.75

WTPNT90006 FRAME, LEFT CORNER, w/HOOK (E) 17.00

WTPNT90007 FRAME, RIGHT CORNER, w/HOOK (F) 17.00

WTPNT90004 FRAME,SIDE, LOWER, & BOTTOM, (B) 9.00

WTPNT90005 FRAME, BOTTOM, DOUBLE SWEDGED (D) 9.75

WTCJ00700 SPRING CLIP 1.00

ITEM # Description Retail

WTAT2091 BUNGEE, WITH BALL 1.00

WTAT2076 SUPPORT ROD 3.00

ITEM # Description Retail

WTAT4891 PLASTIC STAKE - HEAVY DUTY 1.00

WTAT4895 SPORTS NET II GROUND STEEL STAKES - 5PK 4.00

WTAT4896 POLE, SHOCK CORD, FOR SPORTNET 2 8.00

WTAT3026 POLE, SHOCK CORD, FOR MULTI SPORT NET 11.00

WTAT3016 POLE, SHOCK CORD, FOR OVERSIZED GOLF NET 12.00

WTPN04883 SHOCK CORD, CORD ONLY, NO POLE 1.00

ITEM # Description Retail

WTAT3414 REPLACEMENT NET FOR AT7530 (OLD STYLE L-SCREEN) 142.00

WTAT3415 REPLACEMENT NET FOR AT7540 (OLD STYLE 1ST BASE SCREEN) 142.00

WTAT7565 REPLACEMENT NET FOR AT7565 (OLD STYLE SOFTBALL SCREEN) 142.00

WTAT2065 REPLACEMENT NET FOR AT2060 (OLD STYLE BATTING PRACTICE SCREEN) 142.00

BATTING TEES

CATCH NET (AT4850)

PRO PITCHERS PRACTICE SCREEN & STAND

SPORT NET 2 / MULTI SPORT NET / GOLF NET

PROTECTIVE / PRACTICE SCREEN REPLACEMENT NETS



Item # Description Wgt. Retail

FREE-STANDING FRAMES

WTNB05105 BOLT, CAPSCREW,  1/4-20 x 2 1/2" 0 1.00

WTNB05096 BOLT, J-HOOK,  5/16- 18 x  6" 0 2.00

WTBX03849 BOX, FOR 8'-6" TUBES (2 FOR EVERY 4 TUBES) 0 3.75

WTMC80464 CORNER, 3 WAY, w/DIAGONAL 12 83.00

WTMC80468 CORNER, 4 WAY, w/CHAIN 12 66.50

WTTF80013 FOOT PAD, w/CHAIN 3 46.00

WTLBL04255 LABEL,  WARNING FOR TUNNEL LEG 0 2.00

WTAC3710 NEEEDLE, FOR TWINE <1 2.80

WTNB05040 NUT, HEX 1/4-20 PLATED 0 1.00

WTTF99090 SPLICE CONNECTOR, w/CHAIN 7 45.00

WTTF80235 TUBE, 1-3/4"SQ. x 12' TUNNEL LEG 25 44.00

WTTF99097 TUBE, 1-3/4"SQ. x 8' 10-1/2" SIDE BAR 25 36.00

WTTF99096 TUBE, 1-3/4"SQ. x 8'6" CROSS BAR / SIDE BAR 25 36.00

WTTF03713 TWINE, SPOOL, 2 LB. 1 13.00

WTNB05011 WASHER, SPLIT LOCK, 1/4 0 1.00

BACKYARD CAGE

WTNB05135 THUMB SCREW 1.00

WTFK00010 3-WAY CORNER 2.50

WTFK00011 4-WAY UNION 7.50

WTAR7040 NET REPAIR KIT (Includes 10 x 10 net, rope & wire ties) 30.00

WTFR00103 QUICK-LINK 1.00

WTFK00012 LEG CAPS 2.00

FRAME SECTION, 1 3/8" OD, 18g X 10 ft. (PURCHASE @ LOCAL HARDWARE)

ITEM # Description Wgt. Retail

WTCX01017 FRAME ASSY, CADDY, CP-AX 20 195.70

WTCX01016 HANDLE 12 38.00

WTCX01019 WHEEL, 2 13.00

WTNB05019 FLAT WASHER <1 1.00

WTCA00851 RUE RING <1 1.00

WTRM03730 SNAP BUTTON < 1 2.75

ITEM # Description Wgt. Retail

WTCX01037 FRAME ASSY,  CADDY, RM -PH-RA 20 268.00

WTCX01016 HANDLE 12 38.00

WTCX01019 WHEEL, 2 13.00

WTNB05019 FLAT WASHER <1 1.00

WTCA00851 RUE RING <1 1.00

WTRM03730 SNAP BUTTON < 1 2.75

ITEM # Description Wgt. Retail

WTCX00513 FRAME ASSY, CADDY POD, RM-RA-C2 20 295.00

WTCX00511A LEG, CADDYPOD, PLATED 6 16.00

WTCX00512 HANDLE 12 39.00

WTCX01019 WHEEL, 2 13.00

WTNB05019 FLAT WASHER <1 1.00

WTBR99196 BROCHURE, CADDYPOD ,1 3.00

WTCA00851 RUE RING <1 1.00

WTRM03730 SNAP BUTTON < 1 2.75

BATTING CAGES

MACHINE CADDY (AT1020)

MACHINE CADDY (AT0220)

CADDY POD (AT0510) &



ITEM # Description Wgt. Retail

WTNB00011 BOLT, CARRIAGE, 3/8-16 x 1 /1/4", ZP 0 1.00

WTNB00013 BOLT, CARRIAGE, 3/8-16 x 2", ZP 0 1.00

WTCP00110 BOLT, SHOULDER, 1/2" x 3/4", BLACK 0 1.25

WTCP00125 CAPSCREW, SBH, 3/8-16 x 1 1/4", BLACK, GRADE 5 0 1.00

WTNB05007 CAPSCREW, SH, 1/4-20 x 3/4", BLACK, GRADE 5 0 1.00

WTCP00155 CAPSCREW, SH, 3/8-16 x 1-3/4" 0 1.00

WTCP00120 CAPSCREW, SH, 5/16-18 x 1 1/4" 0 1.00

WTNB05008 CAPSCREW, SH, 5/16-18 x 3/4", BLK ALLOY 0 1.00

WTNB01216 NUT, NYLOCK, 1/2-13, ZP 0 1.00

WTNB05062 NUT, NYLOCK, 3/8-16 0 1.00

WTNB05009 SCREW, THREADCUTTER, 8-32 x 3/8" 0 1.00

WTCA00004 SHAFT COLLAR, 3/4" CUSTOM 0 1.75

WTRM03730 SNAP BUTTON, LEG 0 2.75

WTEC00307 TIE WRAP. 8", BLACK 0 0.25

WTCP00105 WASHER, FLAT, 1/2", BLACK 0 1.00

WTNB05076 WASHER, FOR INSIDE THE LEG CAPS 0 1.00

WTNB05019 WASHER, FLAT, 1/2", ZP 0 1.00

WTHS90050 WASHER, FLAT, 3/8", BLACK 0 1.00

WTNB05017 WASHER, FLAT, 3/8", ZP 0 1.00

WTCP00165 WASHER, SPLIT LOCK, 1/2" BLACK 0 1.00

WTCP00130 WASHER, SPLIT LOCK, 3/8", BLACK 0 1.00

WTCP00145 WASHER, SPLITLOCK, 1/4" 0 1.00

WTCP00150 WASHER, SPLITLOCK, 5/16" 0 1.00

ITEM # Description Wgt. Retail

WTNB00014 BOLT, CARRIAGE, 3/8-16 x 3 3/4" 0 1.00

WTNB03869 CAPSCREW SH, 1/4-20 x 1 1/4" 0 1.00

WTNB05007 CAPSCREW SH, 1/4-20 x 3/4" 0 1.00

WTNB05060 CAPSCREW SH, 3/8-16 x 3/4" 0 1.00

WTNB05008 CAPSCREW SH, 5/16-18 x 3/4" 0 1.00

WTNB05001 NUT, HEX, 3/4-10 0 1.00

WTNB05062 NUT, NYLOCK, 3/8-16 0 1.00

WTCM00103 NUT, SPINDLE, THROWING HEAD 0 18.00

WTNB05009 SCREW, THREADCUTTER, 8-32 x 3/8" 0 1.00

WTCA00004 SHAFT COLLAR, 3/4" CUSTOM 0 1.75

WTRM03730 SPRING CLIP, LEG 0 2.75

WTEC00341 STRAIN RELIEF, HEYCO #1214 (Small) 0 1.00

WTNB00727 WASHER, FENDER, 1/2" ID x 2" OD 0 1.00

WTNB05013 WASHER, FLAT, #10 0 1.00

WTNB05019 WASHER, FLAT, 1/2", ZP 0 1.00

WTNB05044 WASHER, FLAT, 1/4" 0 1.00

WTNB05120 WASHER, FLAT, 3/4" 0 1.00

WTNB05114 WASHER, FLAT, 5/16" SAE 0 1.00

WTNB05028 WASHER, LOCK, INTERNAL TOOTH, #10 0 1.00

WTNB05011 WASHER, SPLIT LOCK, 1/4" 0 1.00

WTNB05003 WASHER, SPLIT LOCK, 3/4" 0 1.00

WTNB05056 WASHER, SPLIT LOCK, 3/8" 0 1.00

WTNB05012 WASHER, SPLIT LOCK, 5/16" 0 1.00

ITEM # Description Wgt. Retail

WTNB03850 BOLT, 1/2"-13 X 5-1/2", GRADE 5 4 1.00

WTNB01216 NUT, NYLOCK, 1/2" X 5-1/2" 0 1.00

WTCA00004 SHAFT COLLAR, 3/4" CUSTOM 0 2.00

WTNB05074 WASHER, 1/2" 0 1.00

CASEY PRO HARDWARE

AXIS HARDWARE

CASEY 2 HARDWARE

CASEY JR. HARDWARE



ITEM # Description Wgt. Retail

WTNB03870 BOLT, SBH, ELEVATION CONTROL, 1/2"-13 x 3/4" 0 3.00

WTCJ00700 SPRING CLIP, LEG 0 1.00

WTNB05024 WASHER, FLAT,  NYLON, 1/2" 0 1.00

WTNB05019 WASHER, SAE 1/2" 0 1.00

ITEM # Description Wgt. Retail

WTNB05108 CAPSCREW HH, 1/4-28 x 1/2" 0 1.00

WTNB05127 THUMBSCREW, SOFT TOSS COLLAR 0 1.00

WTNB05090 SCREW, THREAD CUTTER  # 10, 3/8 " 0 1.00

WTRM03730 SNAP BUTTON, LEG 0 2.75

WTEC00343 STRAIN RELIEF, 7-P2 0 1.00

SOFT TOSS HARDWARE


